0.1
0.2
1.0
1.7
3.2
5.0
5.1
5.3
5.4
5.6
5.7
5.9
6.7

0.1
0.2
1.0
1.7
3.2
5.0
5.1
5.3
5.4
5.6
5.7
5.9
6.7

0.1
0.2
1.0
1.7
3.2
5.0
5.1
5.3
5.4
5.6
5.7
5.9
6.7

rbsk02s
Start Robesonia Park
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L Robeson St

L #422 Penn Ave

R Tulpehocken Forge Rd
R at Bunkerhill Rd to Tulpehocken Forge Rd
BL Water St

High St

Front St

Franklin St

Mill Rd

3rd St

Conrad Weiser Pkwy
Canal Rd

X #422 to Canal Rd

cut line

rbsk02s
Start Robesonia Park
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/45527420
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L Robeson St

L #422 Penn Ave

R Tulpehocken Forge Rd
R at Bunkerhill Rd to Tulpehocken Forge Rd
BL Water St

High St

Front St

Franklin St

Mill Rd

3rd St

Conrad Weiser Pkwy
Canal Rd

X #422 to Canal Rd

cut line

rbsk02s
Start Robesonia Park
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/45527420
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L Robeson St

L #422 Penn Ave

R Tulpehocken Forge Rd
R at Bunkerhill Rd to Tulpehocken Forge Rd
BL Water St

High St

Front St

Franklin St

Mill Rd

3rd St

Conrad Weiser Pkwy
Canal Rd

X #422 to Canal Rd
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7.9
8.2
9.6

' 11.0
120
128
. 13.1

- fold

14.3
17.2
17.6

19.8
. 19.9
. 20.0

7.9
8.2
9.6

" 11.0
120
- 12.8
. 13.1

- fold

14.3
17.2
17.6

19.8

19.9

200

7.9
8.2
9.6

' 11.0
120
. 12.8
. 131

- fold

14.3
17.2
17.6

19.8

19.9

200

L Sheridan Rd
L/R at Main St to Sheridan Rd b/c Furnance
S x Richland/Sheridan Rd to Fort Zellers Rd
BR Strickerstown Rd

Round Barn Rd

Rod and Gun Rd

Stricklerstown Rd

Bethany Rd b/c Water St

High St

#422

Robeson St

Railroad Ave to parking lot
total miles
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ver24a
cut line

L Sheridan Rd
L/R at Main St to Sheridan Rd b/c Furnance
S X Richland/Sheridan Rd to Fort Zellers Rd
BR Strickerstown Rd

Round Barn Rd

Rod and Gun Rd

Stricklerstown Rd

Bethany Rd b/c Water St

High St

#422

Robeson St

Railroad Ave to parking lot
total miles
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ver24a
cut line

L Sheridan Rd
L/R at Main St to Sheridan Rd b/c Furnance
S x Richland/Sheridan Rd to Fort Zellers Rd
BR Strickerstown Rd

Round Barn Rd

Rod and Gun Rd

Stricklerstown Rd

Bethany Rd b/c Water St

High St

#422

Robeson St

Railroad Ave to parking lot
total miles
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